
Date Nippers water safety Portsea Back Beach Quarantine

Pre Season 10am-1pm 1pm-5pm 1pm-6pm

Saturday 22 November Patrol Leaders

Sunday 23 November Leroy's Masochists

Saturday 29 November Usual Suspects

Sunday, 30 November Cruisers

Saturday, 6 December Moe's Tavern

Sunday, 7 December Legends

Saturday, 13 December Green Room

Sunday, 14 December Point Break

Saturday, 20 December Mighty Ducks 

Sunday, 21 December BLUE PATROL (Mental Health Awareness)

Peak Season 9am - 11am 10am-1pm 1pm-6pm 1pm-6pm

Friday, 26 December Unkle Tye's Usual Suspects Volunteer

Saturday, 27 December Point Break Moe's Tavern Legends
Sunday, 28 December Leroy's Masochists Cruisers Green Room

Monday, 29 December Usual Suspects 

Tuesday, 30 December

Wednesday, 31 December Green Room

Thursday, 1 January Legends Green Room Leroy's Masochists

Friday, 2 January Mighty Ducks

Saturday, 3 January Endless Summer Usual Suspects

Sunday, 4 January Cruisers Cruisers Mighty Ducks Moe's Tavern

Tuesday, 6 January Legends

Thursday, 8 January Leroy's Masochists

Saturday, 10 January Usual Suspects Endless Summer

Sunday, 11 January Unkle Tye's Moe's Tavern Cruisers

Saturday, 17 January Legends Volunteer

Sunday, 18 January Point Break Endless Summer Mighty Ducks

Saturday, 24 January Leroy's Masochists Unkle Tye's

Sunday, 25 January Usual Suspects Green Room Point Break

Monday, 26 January Mighty Ducks Cruisers Volunteer
Saturday, 31 January Point Break

Sunday, 1 February Green Room Legends

Post Season 10am-1pm 1pm-5pm 1pm-6pm

Saturday, 7 February Endless Summer 

Sunday, 8 February Unkle Tye's

Saturday, 14 February PINK PATROL

Sunday, 15 February Usual Suspects

Saturday, 21 February Mighty Ducks

Sunday, 22 February Point Break

Saturday, 28 February Leroy's Masochists

Sunday, 1 March Endless Summer

Saturday, 7 March Usual Suspects

Sunday, 8 March Green Room // Rainbow Patrol (all inclusive)

Monday, 9 March Moe's Tavern* Leroy's Masochists

Saturday 14 March Unkle Tye's

Sunday 15 March Mighty Ducks
Saturday 21 March Point Break

Sunday 22 March Moe's Tavern
Saturday 28 March Endless Summer

Sunday 29 March Unkle Tye's

Friday 3 April Cruisers Green Room
Saturday 4 April Moe's Tavern* Legends

Sunday 5 April Usual Suspects Mighty Ducks
Monday 6 April Point Break Endless Summer

Saturday 11 April Cruisers

Sunday 12 April Mighty Ducks

Saturday 18 April Legends

Sunday 19 April Leroy's Masochists


